
PRE-BID ATTENDANCE LIST
JPA CONTRACT NO.:  C-1772

SSA JCT - CONTAINER YARD IMPROVEMENTS
AUGUST 4, 2021, 10:00 AM

Company Name First Name Last Name
SBE 

Certifications
1 AE Engineering Jason Wright JSEB
2 AECOM Jeffrey Carpenter
3 Arkest Services, LLC Raphael Caldera JSEB
4 Astra Group LLC  (gnelson@astragroupinc.com Graham Nelson
5 Atlantic Coast Asphalt Ralph Hamilton
6 Baker Constructors, Inc   (Herbie@bakerconstructors.com) Herbie Blanton
7 Besch & Smith Civil Group Dean Black
8 C.A. Murren & Sons Co., Inc.  Jay Tenney
9 CGC, Inc. Tammy Burkard JSEB

10 Clayton Co Design Build Kenneth Casimir JSEB
11 CSI-Geo Paul Maye JSEB
12 CSI-Geo  (wprice@csi-geo.com) William Price
13 Duval Asphalt Products, Inc. Chris Wright
14 Hubbard Construction Robert Bristol
15 Hubbard Construction John Lawson
16 Hubbard Construction Chad  Swint
17 Ibrahim Murr, Alyan RMP Abraham Murr
18 Ibrahim Murr, Alyan RMP  (imurr1@hotmail.com) Alyan Murr
19 IPC Paving LLC Concrete Paving David Ammon
20 J.B. Coxwell Contracting, Inc Rob  Paulger
21 J.D. Hinson Company David Hinson
22 Kirby Development Peter Kirby
23 Mardant Electric Bob Winstead
24 Miller Electric Company Pat Eliason
25 Musco Lighting Lewis Gilbert
26 NicNevel Engineering Service Webber Lovinston JSEB
27 Onas Corporation  (Donna@onascorporation.com) Donna Simpson JSEB
28 Pars Construction Services LLC April Campbell JSEB
29 Patrick Engineering Scott Becher
30 Petticoat-Schmitt Nathan Fulton
31 Phillips and Jordan Tim Clay
32 Phillips and Jordan Ryan Lester
33 Preferred Materials, Inc. Josh Martin
34 R B Baker Elmer Miller
35 R.B. Baker Construction Drew Brackett
36 SJD Consulting Steven Davis JSEB
37 Superior Construction Co SE, LLC Katie Jackson
38 Superior Construction Co SE, LLC Ryan Lawrence
39 Superior Construction Co SE, LLC Taylor Ross
40 United Brothers Development  (Derek@ubd1.com) Derek  Dostie
41 Vallencourt, Inc Cameron Estrada
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